ProSAFE® 10 Gigabit Aggregation
Managed Switches
Unmatched 10 Gigabit performance and 10GBase-T RJ45 backward
compatibility for virtualized servers, top-of-rack and high density distribution
M7100 series
The 10 Gigabit Aggregation M7100 series switches are NETGEAR® affordable fully managed switches for 1G/10G server access layer in
campus and enterprise networks, and for high-density, high-performance 10GbE backbone architectures. The M7100 series delivers pure
line-rate performance for top-of-rack virtualization or convergence, without having to pay the exorbitant acquisition and maintenance

AXC763-10000S (1 unit)
• Fits into M7100 series shared SFP+ interfaces
ORDERING INFORMATION
WORLDWIDE: SEE TABLE BELOW
WARRANTY: 5 YEARS
Multimode Fiber (MMF) Single mode Fiber (SMF)
OM1 or OM2
62.5/125µm
OM3 or OM4
50/125µm 9/125µm
   10 Gigabit SFP+ AXM763
10GBase-LRM long reach multimode
802.3aq - LC duplex connector
up to 220m (722 ft)
AXM763-10000S (1 unit)
AXM763
10GBase-LRM long reach multimode
802.3aq - LC duplex connector
up to 260m (853 ft)
AXM763-10000S (1 unit)
AXM762
10GBase-LR long reach single mode
LC duplex connector
up to 10km (6.2 miles)
AXM762-10000S (1 unit)
AXM762P10-10000S (pack of 10 units)
AXM761
10GBase-SR short reach multimode
LC duplex connector
OM3: up to 300m (984 ft)
OM4: up to 550m (1,804 ft)
AXM761-10000S (1 unit)
AXM761P10-10000S (pack of 10 units)
AXM764
10GBase-LR LITE single mode
LC duplex connector
up to 2km (1.2 mile)
AXM764-10000S (1 unit)
   Gigabit SFP
AGM731F
1000Base-SX short range multimode
LC duplex connector